TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM497628

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Saginaw Coatings, Inc.		01/02/2017	Corporation: MICHIGAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Anvil Paints & Coatings, Inc.	
Street Address:	525 Morley Dr.	
City:	Saginaw	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48601	
Entity Type:	Corporation: MICHIGAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	er: 86885047 ACT ANVIL CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY BY ANVIL C		
Registration Number:	4632404	TEXWALL	
Registration Number:	4525315	DECK-A-NEW	
Registration Number:	Registration Number: 4855557 ECLIPSE CONCRETE FLOOR COATING AND BONDI		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2486894071

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2486893500

hoffmann@reising.com Email: **Correspondent Name:** Richard Hoffmann

Address Line 1: 755 W. Big Beaver Rd. Suite 1850

Address Line 4: Troy, MICHIGAN 48084

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1597.3000.000	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Richard W. Hoffmann	
SIGNATURE:	/Richard W. Hoffmann/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/09/2018	

Total Attachments: 3

source=Amendment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006479 FRAME: 0724 source=Amendment#page2.tif source=Amendment#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006479 FRAME: 0725

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS FILING ENDORSEMENT

This is to Certify that the CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT - CORPORATION

for

ANVIL PAINTS & COATINGS, INC.

ID NUMBER: 07169K

received by facsimile transmission on January 5, 2017 is hereby endorsed.

Filed on January 12, 2017 by the Administrator.

This document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.



Sent by Facsimile Transmission

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 12th day of January, 2017.

Julia Dale, Director

Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau

TRADEMARK REEL: 006479 FRAME: 0726

C60L/0D-618 (Rev. 08/15)			
MICHIGAN I CORPORA	DEPARTMENT OF LIC	Ensing and regi	JLATORY AFFAIRS
Date Received	TIONS, SECURITIES (k COMMERCIAL LIC	ENSING BUREAU
and an analysis of the second analysis of the second analysis of t	This document is effective of subsequent effective data we date is stated in the document.	ම්ත්ර පිට ජනවේ නම්න කෙන්ටම් විසි වැරැම්	
MSSTT0	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	ANS-ATO-COLOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGOGO	
Braun Kendrick Finkbein	er P.L.C. (CW		Transparence .
Address	***************************************	**************************************	ndia de la constanta de la con
4301 Fashlon Square Bo City	Ulevard State	OOAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	2000 2000 2000
Saginaw	ome Michigan	ZIP Code	EFFECTIVE DATE:
7 Document will he re	committee here amon and or herrica	48603	## CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF
if left blank, doc	rment will be returned to the rec	istored office.	
	ror use by uon (Plesse read infor	lesuc Pront and Nonpr nation and instructions on t	දින සිසස් නයනන්
rursuant to the provision corporations), the under	ns of Act 284, Public Acts of raigned corporation execute	if 1972, (profit corporation a the following Certificate	ns), or Act 162, Public Acts of 1982 (nonprofit s:
The present name of SAGINAW COATING		TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	00000000000000000000000000000000000000
	mara sistems		
2. The Identification num	nber assigned by the Sures	u is: 07169K	
000000000000000000000000000000000000000	30000000000000000000000000000000000000	######################################	00000000000000000000000000000000000000
3. Article	of the Articles of I	icomoralion is hereby an	nanded to read as follows:
ARTICLE I		A County of the Action of the County of the	ಕ್ರಾಂಡ್ ದಿನ ಕ್ರೀಟ್ರೆಕ್ಟರ್ಟಿ,
			€
rua uama or rua corporat	ion is: ANVIL PAINTS & Co	DATINGS, INC.	
	•		
	(%)		
			*

01/05/2017 TRADEMARK-05:00) REEL: 006479 FRAME: 0727

COMPLETE ONLY ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

4. Profit or N	of the bosen of the corporation	OCCOCCUCATION CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR OF TH	a adopted by unanimous conse	nt of incorporators before the
			ration was duly adopted on the	
incorpora	lor(s) before the first	in accord	lance with the provisions of the Aci of Directors or Trustees.	t by the unanimous consent of the
		Signed this	announce day of	ancesses of the second of the
849000000000000000000000000000000000000	(Signatura)	NANAGOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO	not endocessessessessessessessessessessessessess	
	v	30000000000000000000000000000000000000	(i)pe o	r Frint Neme)
		20000000000000000000000000000000000000	[S[8]	
)000000/A3260606000000/A	(Type or Print Name)	30000000000000000000000000000000000000	(Тура ст	Fint Nans)
NOODOODAYAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	300000000000000000000000000000000000000	iolder or Board Appr	000000004AAAAAAAAAAA	nanacomonies de la company de la company La company de la company de
	phareholders at a men written consent of the n accordance with Se writing has been giver with provision appear witten consent of all ti pard of a profit corpor	eting in accordance wi shareholders having i solion 407(1) of the Ao n. (Note: Written com a in the Articles of Inc he shareholders entitle ration pursuant to Sec	ed to vote in accordance with Sect tion 611(2) of the Act.	r of votes required by statute who have not consented in olders is permitted only if
*	Signed By <u> </u>	this Zanday of	January , 2017 January , 2017 Prized officer or agent) Dulive Vice President Name)	